Yakubu Lawal, 

OFFER OF EMPLOYMENT  

We are pleased to offer you a temporary employment as a Driver in Wealthbridge Asset 
Management Limited, Abuja Office as a Driver from November 22 2023 on the following terms and 
conditions: 

REMUNERATION: 

N75,000.00 (Seventy-Five Thousand naira only) per month 

HOURS OF WORK: 

The company’s normal hours of work are as follows: 

Monday-Friday 08.00am-05.00pm  
However, you will be required to be available sometimes after 5pm or work out of town. 

PRIVATE WORK: 

While in the company’s employment, you are not to engage in any business in competition with